118 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
WORK
118 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 Industrial LED luminaires for control
workplace and assembly lines.
The optical part of the luminaire consists of a cover of
your choice. To the luminaire can be ordered holder
for tilting see. giant.

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
GRIDOPTIC
ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-IP54 1377 19 ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-H-IP54 1377 19 380x615x60 275x475 570 4
ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-IP54 2621 36 ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-H-IP54 2621 36 380x1065x60 275x760 1015 7,5
ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-IP54 3145 44 ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-H-IP54 3145 44 380x1290x60 275x760 1240 9,5
ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-IP54 4469 59 ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-H-IP54 4469 59 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-IP54 8715 118 ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-GRIDOPTIC-H-IP54 8715 118 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
OPAL
ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-OPAL-IP54 2339 19 ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-OPAL-H-IP54 2339 19 380x615x60 275x475 570 4
ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-OPAL-IP54 4452 36 ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-OPAL-H-IP54 4452 36 380x1065x60 275x760 1015 7,5
ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-OPAL-IP54 5342 44 ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-OPAL-H-IP54 5342 44 380x1290x60 275x760 1240 9,5
ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-OPAL-IP54 7591 59 ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-OPAL-H-IP54 7591 59 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-OPAL-IP54 14803 118 ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-OPAL-H-IP54 14803 118 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
MIKRO
ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-MIKRO-IP54 2232 19 ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-MIKRO-H-IP54 2232 19 380x615x60 275x475 570 4
ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-MIKRO-IP54 4249 36 ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-MIKRO-H-IP54 4249 36 380x1065x60 275x760 1015 7,5
ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-MIKRO-IP54 5099 44 ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-MIKRO-H-IP54 5099 44 380x1290x60 275x760 1240 9,5
ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-MIKRO-IP54 7245 59 ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-MIKRO-H-IP54 7245 59 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-MIKRO-IP54 14129 118 ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-MIKRO-H-IP54 14129 118 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
MIKRO-C
ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-IP54 1860 19 ZCLED3G19L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-H-IP54 1860 19 380x615x60 275x475 570 4
ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-IP54 3541 36 ZCLED3G36L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-H-IP54 3541 36 380x1065x60 275x760 1015 7,5
ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-IP54 4249 44 ZCLED3G44L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-H-IP54 4249 44 380x1290x60 275x760 1240 9,5
ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-IP54 6037 59 ZCLED3G59L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-H-IP54 6037 59 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-IP54 11773 118 ZCLED3G118L840/WORK-MIKRO-C-H-IP54 11773 118 380x1550x60 275x1100 1500 11
Rozměry a umístění upevnovacích otvorů/Dimensions and position of fastening holes.
a
∅6
.2